Main Line Filter
Compressed Air Preparation Filter
AFF90D
160 mm
Depth
170 mm
Face to Face
Rc2

Weight [kg] 3.4 4.7 5.0
Recommended element replacement interval (Guideline) 2 years in operation or when the element service indicator shown, whichever comes first.
How to Order
70DAFF 10
Symbol Flow capacity
70D
80D
90D
Size
Symbol Type
Nil Rc
F G
N NPT
Thread type
Port size
Symbol Port
size
Applicable body size
70D 80D 90D
10 1 � — —
14 1 1/2 � � �
20 2 — — �
Accessory Part Nos.
Description Material Model
AFF70D AFF80D AFF90D
Bracket — AM-BM70D AM-BM90D
∗ Including mounting bolts (2 pcs.)
Symbol
1 2
Symbol Description
Nil None
B Bracket∗1, ∗2
Accessory
∗1   Included in the same package but not assembled.
(It is customer's responsibility to assemble.)
∗2   Even when the accessory is selected, the product label
does not include accessory (body only).
Nominal filtration rating 1 μm
Water droplet removal
Option
Symbol Description Auto drain Max. operating pressure
psi [MPa]
Nil Auto drain Yes 145 [1.0]
H Auto drain Yes 232 [1.6]
J Drain guide
(3/8 inch female thread) No 232 [1.6]
∗ Option H and J cannot be included in one part number.
5
247 scfm [7.0 m3/min] (ANR)
388 scfm [11.0 m3/min] (ANR)
512 scfm [14.5 m3/min] (ANR)
258 cfm [7.3 m3/min] 406 cfm [11.5 m3/min] 533 cfm [15.1 m3/min]
6
Inlet pressure 44 psi [0.3 MPa]
Inlet pressure
73 psi [0.5 MPa]
Inlet pressure
102 psi [0.7 MPa]
0.0
0.07